
B.—7a9

Chaegeable to Pact I.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

item. 18 '5-96.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.
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VOTE No. 94.
Miscellaneous Roads and Bridges—
Auckland—

Ahipara-Herekino ... ... Mongonui
Mongonui Roads ... ... „
Ruatangata ... ... Whangarei
Waipu-Marsden Point ... ,,
Totara-Whangaroa-Kaeo ... Whangaroa
Utakura Bridge ... ... Hokianga
Tokatoka Post-office ... ... Hobson
Otamatea County Roads ... Otamatea
Mauku District ... ... Manukau. Awhitu Road Wharf ... ... „
Patumahoe ... ... „
Gibbon's Creek Bridge ... Waikato
Rangiriri to Railway-station ... „
Wairangi to Railway-station ... „
Waikare Lake to Onewhero ... „
Waitomo Caves Road... ... Kawhia
Kuaotunu Cemetery Road ... Coromandel
Pukaingataru Road ... ... Tauranga
Rotorua-Wairoa ... ... Rotorua
Rotorua Wharf ... ... „
Rotorua Water-supply ... „
Works at Rotorua .,. ... „
Taupo Domain ... ... East Taupo
Warkworth southwards Rodney and Waitemata
Waikomiti-Swanson ... Waitemata
Henderson ... ... ,,
Roads and Bridges in Native districts

50
500
100
100
200

60
200
100
50

100
50

250
100
100
200

50
100
80
50

150
200
500

50
300
500
100
300

4,540

Hawke's Bay—
Meanee Protective Works ... Hawke's Bay 40028

Taranaki—South Egmont Forest Reserve
Ohura Clifton and Stratford

400

29
30

100
2,300

Wellington —
Ballance to Manawatu Gorge ... Pahiatua
Eketahuna County Roads (flood

damage) ... Wairarapa N.

2,400

31
32

700
200

Nelson—
Takaka Roads and Bridges ... Collingwood
Ferntown-Pakawau ... ,,
Lloyd's Valley Road ... Waimea
Riwaka-Sandy Bay ... ,,
Brooklyn Valley ... „
Wakefleld-Quail Valley ... „
Mangles ... Inangahua

900

33
34
35
30
37
38
39

200
400
150
30
50

100
40

970
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